SD
15 LC
S 8Page Ver D
 080221
Page 1 of 8 LCS Brochure
Local Control Stations
for Electric Actuators
On/Off/Jog/Proportional

Phone (352) 544-8436   Fax (352) 544-8439
email: sales@promationei.com
Product Ordering Example:
LB                        213          24                             D
01
2-8
2-13
9-13
Painted Steel
NEMA 4
S
Direct Mount
onto actuator
Remote
MountR
P1 Series
P2-P8 Series
P2-P13 Series
P9-13 Series
F
Stainless Steel
NEMA 4X
LA Basic Version
On/Off/Jog Solution
LE Basic Version
Proportional Solution
LB Mid-Level Version
On/Off/Jog Solution
LF Mid-Level Version
Proportional Solution
LI Full Version
Proportional Solution
LC Full Version
On/Off/Jog Solution
LG Mid-Level Version
Proportional Solution
LJ Premium Version
Proportional Solution
LD Full Version
On/Off/Jog Solution
LH Full Version
Proportional Solution
LK Premium Version
Proportional Solution
24D
24A
24vdc610%
120 Fiberglass
NEMA 4X
D
230
24vac610%
120vac610%
230vac610%
Note: Not all combinations are possible.
Please consult factory for finished good
number generation.
Page 8 of 8 LCS Brochure
ProMation Engineering follows a policy of continual product updates and enhancements. Our website is the
best place to obtain the latest product documentation, including the wiring diagrams for these controllers.
Visit us at www.promationei.com or use the code to link to the site.
PL Series
Linear Drive
Up to 4400lbs down/up
force and up to 100mm
(4”) stem travel
For globe valves, gate valves
and linear travel devices.
With override handwheel.
Available with On/Off/Jog or
Proportional control for  24vac,
120vac & 230vac supplies.
P Series